
0.6/1kV 고무절연 캡타이어 케이블(PNCT)

0.6/1kV 제어용 비닐절연 비닐캡타이어 케이블(VCT)

용도

구조

0.6/1kV 고무절연 캡타이어 케이블(PNCT)

Conductor
Tinning

Annealed copper wire Single core
(KS C IEC 60228 class 5)

Nominal
Cross

Sectional
Area

Conductor
Maximum
Diameter
of Wire

Overall 
Diameter
(Approx.)

Thickness 
of

Insulator

Max.
Conductior
Resistance

at 20℃

Test
Voltage

Thickness
of Sheath

Thickness
of Sheath

Thickness
of Sheath

Thickness
of Sheath

Thickness
of Sheath

Overall
Diameter
(Approx.)

Overall
Diameter
(Approx.)

Overall
Diameter
(Approx.)

Overall
Diameter
(Approx.)

Overall
Diameter
(Approx.)

Two core Three core Four core Five core
도체저항

5심4심3심2심1심

절연선
두께

시스
두께

공칭
단면적

평균완성
외경

연동연선 도체 

도체 와이어
최대지름

평균
완성
외경

시스
두께

평균
완성
외경

시스
두께

평균
완성
외경

시스
두께

평균
완성
외경

시스
두께

평균
완성
외경

시험전압

mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm Ω/km Vmm2
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0.21

0.26
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0.31
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0.41

0.41

0.41

0.41

0.41

0.51

0.51

0.51

0.51

0.51

0.51

0.51

0.51

1.3

1.6

2.1

2.6

3.6

4.8

6.0

7.4

8.7

10.4

12.5

14.5

16.2

18.2

20.2

23.3

26.0

30.3
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1.0

1.0

1.0
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1.0

1.0
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1.4

1.6

1.6

1.8
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2.2

2.4

2.6

-

1.6

1.6

1.7

1.7

1.8

1.9

2.0

2.1
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2.4

2.5

2.6

2.8

3.0

3.2

3.4

3.7

-

7.9

8.4

9.1

10.2

11.6

12.9

14.9

16.3

18.6

20.9

23.5

25.4

28.1

30.9

34.6

38.0

43.2

1.8

1.9

1.9

2.0

2.1

2.3

2.5

2.7

2.9

3.1

3.4

3.7

3.9

4.2

-

-

-

-

11.5

12.3

13.3

14.5

17.0

19.8

22.4

26.4

29.2

33.8

38.2

43.6

47.4

52.6

-

-

-
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-

-

-

-

12.2

12.9

14.2

15.2

18.2

21.2

23.7

28.2

31.2

36.3

40.8

46.8

50.9

56.6

-

-

-

-

1.9

2.0

2.0

2.1

2.3

2.5

2.7

3.0

3.2

3.5

3.8

4.2

4.5

4.8

-

-

-

-

13.1

14.1

15.3

16.7

19.9

23.2

26.3

31.2

34.5

40.2

45.4

52.0

56.7

62.8

-

-

-

-

2.0

2.0
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3.4
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4.5

-
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-

-

-

-

13.8

14.6

16.1

17.7

21.3

24.9

28.3

33.9

37.6

44.0

49.8

57.2

-

-

-

-

-

-

20.0

13.7

8.21

5.09

3.39

1.95

1.24

0.795

0.565

0.393

0.277

0.210

0.164

0.132

0.108

0.0817

0.0654

0.0495

3500

3500

3500

3500

3500

3500

3500

3500

3500

3500

3500

3500

3500

3500

3500

3500
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0.6/1kV 고무절연 캡타이어 케이블(PNCT)

0.6/1kV 제어용 비닐절연 비닐캡타이어 케이블(VCT)

용도

구조

0.6/1kV 고무절연 캡타이어 케이블(PNCT)

Conductor
Tinning

Annealed copper wire Single core
(KS C IEC 60228 class 5)

Nominal
Cross

Sectional
Area

Conductor
Maximum
Diameter
of Wire

Overall 
Diameter
(Approx.)

Thickness 
of

Insulator

Max.
Conductior
Resistance

at 20℃

Test
Voltage

Thickness
of Sheath

Thickness
of Sheath

Thickness
of Sheath

Thickness
of Sheath

Thickness
of Sheath

Overall
Diameter
(Approx.)

Overall
Diameter
(Approx.)

Overall
Diameter
(Approx.)

Overall
Diameter
(Approx.)

Overall
Diameter
(Approx.)

Two core Three core Four core Five core
도체저항

5심4심3심2심1심

절연선
두께

시스
두께

공칭
단면적

평균완성
외경

연동연선 도체 

도체 와이어
최대지름

평균
완성
외경

시스
두께

평균
완성
외경

시스
두께

평균
완성
외경

시스
두께

평균
완성
외경

시스
두께

평균
완성
외경

시험전압

mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm Ω/km Vmm2
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0.6/1kV 제어용 비닐절연 비닐캡타이어 케이블(VCT)

용도

A

STI

0.6/1kV VCT 1심 (Singls core)

Nominal
Cross

Sectional
Area

Conductor

Maximum
Diameter
of Wire

Diameter
(Approx.)

Thickness 
of Insulator

Thickness
of Sheath

Overall
Diameter
(Approx.)

Max. Conductior
Resistance at 20℃

Weight
Calculation

Copper Tin-Coated
Copper

Test
Voltage

0.6/1kV VCT 2심 (Two core) _ 4심(Four core)

Nominal
Cross

Sectional
Area

No. of
Cores

Conductor

Maximum
Diameter
of Wire

Diameter
(Approx.)

Thickness 
of Insulator

Thickness
of Sheath

Overall
Diameter
(Approx.)

Max. Conductior
Resistance at 20℃

Weight
Calculation

Copper Tin-Coated
Copper

Test
Voltage

구조



0.6/1kV 제어용 비닐절연 비닐캡타이어 케이블(VCT)

용도

A

STI

0.6/1kV VCT 1심 (Singls core)

Nominal
Cross

Sectional
Area

Conductor

Maximum
Diameter
of Wire

Diameter
(Approx.)

Thickness 
of Insulator

Thickness
of Sheath

Overall
Diameter
(Approx.)

Max. Conductior
Resistance at 20℃

Weight
Calculation

Copper Tin-Coated
Copper

Test
Voltage

0.6/1kV VCT 2심 (Two core) _ 4심(Four core)

Nominal
Cross

Sectional
Area

No. of
Cores

Conductor

Maximum
Diameter
of Wire

Diameter
(Approx.)

Thickness 
of Insulator

Thickness
of Sheath

Overall
Diameter
(Approx.)

Max. Conductior
Resistance at 20℃

Weight
Calculation

Copper Tin-Coated
Copper

Test
Voltage

구조



0.6/1kV VCT 5심 이상 (Above Five core)

Nominal
Cross

Sectional
Area

No. of
Cores

Conductor

Maximum
Diameter
of Wire

Overall 
Diameter
(Approx.)

Thickness 
of Insulator

Thickness
of Sheath

Overall
Diameter
(Approx.)

Max. Conductior
Resistance at 20℃

Weight
Calculation

Copper Tin-Coated
Copper

Test
Voltage

천연고무 또는 이와 동등한 합성고무 시스의 아크 용접 전극 케이블

0.6/1kV 가교폴리에틸렌절연 난연 전력케이블(TFR-CV)




